t Soutain	Einlet   and finance of	1 - 1 - N	1. 1/2 h / LKK:	
INS. CASE OWNER	CC   /AXA1800 0		1) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
	mut ASSIGNMI	ENT	- / BALOL/18	
Surveyor:	DOI:	1110	Date / Timer:	
i near e ceasai		. (	Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU /	f146 0 1		10469002	
Insured Vehicle No.	5418 76224	Claim No.	: (0 4 6 1000 -	
Name of Insured	. TERMS - LATE SERVILES VIU	Policy No.	· VPX   P(680520	
Q Q		NUMBER OF STREET	LAPVENIET	
Insured Tel No.	# 5000 POA: 08 01/18	Make / Model	an Default 10 a	
Excess Sec II :S\$	M and Diving	Place of Accide	nt: Summy knit for	
Is driver the owner?				
If NO, Driver Nam	ne/Age: MOKOF FEOM	OI GIA REPOR	TYES / NO : TP GIA REPORT YES / NO	
Driver Tel N		Insured Liability	% Final? Yes/No	
SFA 500	13			
		-		
INSRS:	MLS INSRS.	INSRS: WSP:	INSRS: WSP:	
WSP: UNCT	WSP.	Tel:	Tel:	
Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time				
1,1,0	STREETH - Y CHEZONOU-Y		STAGE DATE/PIC	
11/1/12	CONFLICTING VERSIONS		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
NOV.	SENT REQUEST TO TO FOR	THEIR	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	-
101	VIDEO.	111611	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	A STATE OF THE STA		Call OE 9-1-18	
	VIDEO SENT TO ACCELLION		After call ltr to OI:	
	TP VIDEO SHOWED DI CUT	LANE	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	-
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)  After call ltr to OI:	-
			Authorisation To Act:	1
16-5-18	FOR MANDATE.		Release Voucher:	7
	LOD 121-		Final Repair Bill:	
	Table 1 American Control of Contr		Car Rental Invoice.	
	#FAMILED   1 1 1010		Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVED 1 3 THE 2010		LTA/GIA:  Medical Bill:	-
				4
	D.m		PIR;	4
	RECEIVED 1 6 JUL 2018		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	+
	. 0 301 2010		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	]_
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS ( days) Reduction:	%	Email Call	_
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 21 Confirm with (A)	Y	Email Call	_
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 657	% (Agreed) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N1 S\$ 4,761.50		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ee ( days)	CIV	- OPNET	
Loss of Use (LOU):	01 C			
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)	ANE	16171100	
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]			
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7.45		1) Chaire states Normal/Datest/Datesta Cattle	-
Medical: Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent )		Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle     Report Format:	
Legal Cost	88 - 22		3) Survey fee:	
Total:	ss 5,408.9 JGlobal Sum Ss: 5,400		The second of th	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	- ( -	Email Call	
Payce 1:	SS 5,400 Name 1: CARTIM	EN AUT	SLUTION PIE LID	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS X Name 2:			
Dayout 3: (Steller if N A )	SC Name 3: X			



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		NEW STREET, ST	n Internationale Des Experts En Auto	11.10000000	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/AXA1800	00621/jb3	
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 10-01-2018 Code: AXA2		
1.	100000	Policy Pa	articulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SHB 7633Y	Veh. Inspected	SFA 509Z	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/01/2018	
2.		Veh	icle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.			Description of Damages		
5.			General Information		
	Accident Date	08/01/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	CARTIMES AUTOLU	TION		
5a.			Remarks		
			ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA		

Vehicle No. SFA509Z

5/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT
	LABOUR		10.000
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace damaged parts and components	1600.00	Zon) .
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	1995.00	96v·
3	To remove and replace front door	80.00	×
	Remove and replace,Front lower arm LH,Knuckle arm, Linkage,Control arm,Upper arm,Wheel bearing and Shock absorber	250.00	120 7
5	Perfrom wheel alignment	130.00	SU.
	Labour Total :	3060.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	24440.70	

16/1/2018. GWday S.

LKK Auto Consultan, he re notify

the Repairer of the fullowing:

- . To resimilar before after stray painting
- To dispose consiged particle of long resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to con lithration
- Three party survey is on a "Vithout Prejudice" basis
- No degat modification(s) is inflowed.
- Supplementary ten is imported resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



# CARTIMES

autolution

(UST ITEMS) Dumper .HS headlamp r LHS r inner sheild ssanger door or handle ar door	Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged		2634.50 887.70 236.50 2273.70 132.00	ADJUSTMENT  X PL.  Y GYC  - OLT  Y RL  - OUT
HS headlamp r LHS r inner sheild ssanger door or handle ar door	Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged		2634.50 887.70 236.50 2273.70 132.00	y ove - ott. y ove x Pl - out
r LHS r inner sheild ssanger door or handle ar door	Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged		2634.50 887.70 236.50 2273.70 132.00	y ove - ott. y ove x Pl - out
rinner sheild ssanger door or handle ar door	Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged		236.50 2273.70 132.00	Y CYC Y R - aux
ssanger door or handle ar door 1	Damaged Damaged Damaged		236.50 2273.70 132.00	Y CYC Y R - aux
or handle ar door n	Damaged Damaged		2273.70 132.00	× PC
ar door	Damaged		132.00	- an
n			2222 20	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
	Damaged		24/5.70	×TZ
			2192.30	- cus.
	Damaged		3742.20	× 12
ower arm LH🎉	Damaged	1	1182.50	× 500
	Damaged		1210.00	LONG
	Damaged		181.50	×avc
	Damaged			x cvc
	Damaged		1269.40	x avc
bearing y	Damaged		734.80	2 194
bsorber	Damaged		1842.50	xanc
MUZSICH X C	VC		22506.00	
		5%	1125.30	
			21380.70	
- T	e arm e el arm arm bearing gr absorber inner (MS) X QV	Damaged Damaged arm Damaged Damaged Damaged Damaged	Damaged	Damaged 181.50 Damaged 634.70 arm Damaged 1269.40 Damaged 1269.40 Damaged 1269.40 Damaged 1842.50 Damaged 1842.50 Damaged 1842.50 Damaged 1842.50

claims & contines com cq.



# CARTIMES

autolution

DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	1 000	EPAIRER'S TIMATE(SS)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT
PARTS (LIST ITEMS)				
Front-bumper	Damaged	-	1078:00	× R.
				y ave
				-dt.
	manual data data data data and a superior and a sup			- ave
LHS passanger door			2273.70	200
LHS door handle	1,000			- ans
LHS rear door	The same and the s		the state of the s	×TZ
LHS rim				- 200
Sonnet	The state of the s	-	and the state of the state of the state of	the state of the s
Front lower arm LHO				× 500
Knuckie arm	The state of the s			Lanc
Linkage				
Control arm				
Upper-arm				
Wheel bearing or	27000			
shock absorber	to the second se			
ritainner 6 Hs	Semigeo		1842.30	X - VV
145 drive shaft	1 [		22506.00	3946.11
		5%	1125.30	197.34
			21380.70	3749.46
	Front LHS headlamp Fender LHS Fender inner shelld LHS passanger door LHS door handle LHS reac door LHS rim Bonnet Front lower arm LHE Knuckle arm Linkage	Front LHS headlamp  Fender LHS  Damaged  Fender Inner shelld  Damaged  LHS passanger door  LHS door handle  Damaged  LHS reac door  Damaged  LHS rim  Damaged  Fonnet  Fonnet  Command  Command	Front LHS headlamp  Fender LHS  Damaged  Fender Inner shelld  Damaged  LHS passanger door  LHS door handle  Damaged  LHS reac door  LHS rim  Damaged  Fonnet  Damaged  Front-lower arm LHS  Chuckle arm  Jamaged	Front LHS headlamp  Fender LHS  Damaged  Damaged  R87.70  Fender Inner shelld  Damaged  Damag

Vehicle No. SFA509Z

5/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT
	LABOUR		200
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace damaged parts and components	1600.00	Ben .
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	1000.00	900
3	To remove and replace front door	80.00	,
4	Paraus and soul as 5		
*	Remove and replace, Front lower arm LH, Knuckle arm, Linkage, Control arm, Upper arm, Wheel bearing and	250.00	120 /
	Shock absorber		
5	Perfrom wheel alignment	130.00	&v .
	Labour Total :	3060.00	1900
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	24440.70	5649.46

Jos Arahorn Js Prom 18 Prom 18 Faire Prodo 18 FAIRO MAD. 16/1/2018. GWODY C.



Vehicle No. SFAS09Z Car Model: Audi Q5 Chessis No. WALIZZZBR89A055367

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(SS)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMEN
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			
1	Front bumper	Damaged	1078.00	X P
1	Front LHS headlamp	Damaged		× 900
1	Fender UHS	Damaged		- d4
10	Fender inner shelld	Damaged		- ave
1	CHS passanger door	Damaged	2273.70	- R
1	LNS door handle	Damaged		- D.
1	LHS rear door	Damageri		w TL
1	LHS rim	Damaged		- 1-12
1	Bonnet	Damaged		× tc
1	Front lower arm LHQC	Damaged		× 400
1	Knuckle arm	Damaged		- COV
1	Linkage	Damaged		SONE
1	Control arm	Damaged		COVC
2	Upger arm	Damaged		ny ave
1	Wheel bearing w	Damaged	L 734.80	
1	Shock absorber	Damaged		/ SVC
	"HAMMELHSX QUE	TOTAL CONTROL	THATAD	
	HISTORISH & COVE	- 1	22306.00	
		11 11	5% 1125:30	
		11 11	21380.70	
		1		
1				

claims & contines com ca

Vehicle No. SFA509Z

5/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT
1	LABOUR To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace damaged parts and components	1600.00	Qni.
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	1900:00	Aco-
3	To remove and replace front door	80.00	Y
4	Remove and replace, Front lower arm LH. Knuckle arm, Linkage, Control arm, Upper arm, Wheel bearing and Shock absorber	250.00	120,72
5	Perfrom wheel alignment	130.00	80
	Labour Total	3060.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR)	24440.70	

Not Author HE LUND MAR. 81201101 Condays.

LKK Auto Consultan his a notify

- the Repair violine to cong.
- To the continuation they existing \* " officer importance of regionary
- Particle resident at major
- Thirty come somety is on a 12 should happen begin
- elic manadatoris e sones
- Suppression of must be returned and
   subject to fine approval from less rance. Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Ditte

\$14450k



0 \* \* 187 • 7 + / 132 • + / 2 • 192 • 3 + / 2 • 12 • 0 \*

TTY	DESCRIPTION	COND	3- 51-40*
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)		Various roots
1	Front bumper	Damage	0.48
1	Front LHS headlamp	Damage	
1	Fender LHS	Damage	8.0×+
1	Fender inner sheild	Damage	9.0-1
1	LHS passanger door	Damage	80++
1	LHS door handle	Damage	10011
1	LHS rear door	Damage	1.70
1	LHS rim	Damage	1+78_+78*
1	Bonnet	Damage	
1	Front lower arm LH	Damage	0+8
1	Knuckle arm	Damage	
1	Linkage	Damage	734-8+
1	Control arm	Damage	×
2	Upper arm	Damage (\)	LCY 95- x
1	Wheel bearing	Damage	698 · Op *
1	Shock absorber	Damage	
		- was street	0.18
			120++
			=
			12 - 0*
			598-Jot
			120 ±
			0530
			518-Co×
			0.145.00*

Vehicle No. SFA509Z

S/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT
	LABOUR		
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace damaged parts and components	1600.00	(go) ,
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty,	1000:00	900.
	respray paint on parts replaced & repaired		
3	To remove and replace front door	80.00	×
4	Remove and replace, Front lower arm LH, Knuckle arm,	250.00	1202
	Linkage,Control arm,Upper arm,Wheel bearing and		1
	Shock absorber		
5	Perfrom wheel alignment	130.00	Sv.
	Labour Total :	3060.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	24440.70	

Us Rem Alex Poins Photo 1806 AND MAS. 16/1/2018.

#### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

A I HOUSE



160 Sin Ming Drive AutoCity #02-04 Singapore 575722

### VEHICLE CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

INSURED: GOH CHOON YONG, EUGENE

VEHICLE NO.: SFA509Z

POLICY NO: 5095191679

I confirm that I have received my vehicle SFA509Z from CAR TIMES AUTOLUTION PTE LTD.

I GOH CHOON YONG, EUGENE (Name) have acknowledge that all necessary repair has been done from the result of an accident that SFA509Z (Car plate No.) was involved on 8/1/2018 (Date) ALONG SOMAPAH ROAD (Location) has been completed and up to my satisfactory level. I have no further claims on the above company in respect thereof.

Date: 17/1/2018

Signature of insured

5/30/2018 Merimen e-Claims

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SFA509Z (C0468022)
[SHB7633Y]
TP
GOH CHOON YONG, EUGENE (WU JUNYONG
Jan 8 2018 8:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Cartimes Autolution

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA\_SG), sent on 30/05/2018 13:53 PM.

To LKK\_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5408.95) - SFA509Z - Claim Handler: Ernest Tay

Approved:5408.95.		



# CARTIMES CARTIMES AUTOLUTION PTE. LTD

autolution

Company / GST Registration no. 201605716G

Kaki Bukit : 13 Kaki Bukit Rd 4, #03-29/30 Bartley Biz Ctr S417807 Tel: 67024282

Sin Ming : 160 Sin Ming Drive Autocity #02-04 \$575722 Tel: 64715111

## TAX INVOICE

Invoice To

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Date	13-Jul-2018	
Tax Invoice no.	SM1909	
Vehicle no.	SFA509Z	
Make & Model	AUDI Q5	
Mileage		
Terms	Net 30	

S/No. Description Qty Unit Price Amount (3 1 COSTS OF REPAIRS (ALL IN) Tax collected on sales 5,046.73 7.00% 353



Issued by

Total before GST \$5,046.73

GST @ 7% \$353.27

Total Payable \$5,400.00

All cheque should be crossed and made payable to CAR TIMES AUTOLUTION PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive AutoCity #02-04 Singapore 575722

Our Ref: SFA509Z

Your Ref: SHB7633Y

26th April 2018

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 BY EMAIL ONLY (motor.survey@axa.com.sg)

Dear Sir,

Re: Accident Involving SFA509Z & SHB7633Y along Somapah Road on 8/1/2018

We refer to the above accident and we are acting for the owner of SFA509Z for his Property Damage Claims. As a result of the above accident, our client has sustained losses as follows:

Costs of Repairs (with GST) \$ 4,761.50

Loss of use (8 days X \$120) \$ 960.00

LTA Search \$ 7.45

Total \$ 5,728.95

We further enclosed herewith our supporting documents for the above claims:

i. Estimation bill;

ii. LTA Search;

Yours Sincerely

Ms Cai Cheng

### LOH Cynthia

From:

LOH Cynthia

Sent:

Tuesday, January 09, 2018 2:24 PM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc:

Chang Foong Hon; Irene Ng

Subject:

OUR REF: TBA: YOUR REF: SHB7633Y; POLICY REF: P1680520

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

OUR REF: TBA

YOUR REF: SHB7633Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB7633Y & SFA509Z ALONG SOMAPAH ROAD ON 08.01.2018 AT 0840 HRS

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of S\$5000/- is attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as follows:

- (1). Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of \$5000/-; or
- (2) Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let us have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we expressly reserve all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

As insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following <u>if not provided at our reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- POLICE REPORT, POLICE INVESTIGATION RESULT, APPEAL AGAINST THE TRAFFIC POLICE OFFENCE AND STATUS (IF ANY)
- DRIVER'S DRIVING LICENSE OR FOREIGN DRIVING LICENSE (IF ANY)
- COLOURED PHOTOGRAPHS OF ACCIDENT SCENE (IF ANY)
- COLOURED PHOTOGRAPHS OF DAMAGE TO ALL VEHICLES INVOLVED (IF ANY)
- VIDEO FOOTAGE OF ACCIDENT (IF ANY)
- STATEMENT AND/OR POLICE REPORT FROM INDEPENDENT WITNESS(ES) (IF ANY)
- IF YOU OR YOUR PASSENGER(S) ARE FILING A CLAIM AGAINST ANY OF THE INVOLVED THIRD PARTY(S), YOU
  ARE TO KEEP US INFORMED OF YOUR LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE(S) AND THE STATUS OF THE CLAIM.

TO PROTECT YOUR INTEREST(S) IN THE HANDLING OF THIS CLAIM, PLEASE DO NOT DISCUSS LIABILITY WITH ANY OF THE THIRD PARTY(S) AND/OR THEIR LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES, OR MAKE ANY COMPROMISE OR SETTLEMENT WITHOUT OUR PRIOR KNOWLEDGE AND CONSENT. IF YOU RECEIVE ANY CORRESPONDENCE OR LEGAL DOCUMENT



160 Sin Ming Drive Autocity #02-04 Singapore 575722

### **PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION FORM**

S. L. S. V. I. V. I.
Date: 8 / 1 / 18
Atten: Motor Claims Dept
8 Stroken Way
#24-01 Axa Tower
Language VL8811
Dear Sir/ Mdm,
Accident on \$\int \( \lambda \) \
I/We (name) <u>Gris. Chara Year Evacore</u> , (NRIC) <u>SPED2857C</u> is the registered owner/driver of vehicle no. <u>SEASIM</u> which was involved in the above accident with your insured client of Vehicle no. <u>SHETE33Y</u>
I/We also hereby authorize that any payment due to me/us from the foresaid claim to be paid to CAR TIMES AUTOLUTION PTE LTD.
I/We hereby indemnify CAR TIMES AUTOLUTION PTE LTD against all claims and/or damages which may arise from all action taken for and on my/our behalf.
I/We hereby affirmed that above mentioned statement to be true and correct.
If the third party's insurance is NTUC and in any circumstances, if I/we were to receive any cheque from the third party's insurance company payee issued under my name, I undertake to return cheque to "Car Times Autolution PTE LTD"
Yours faithfully
Owner signature
(Company's stamp is applicable)



(Company's Stamp if applicable)

160 Sin Ming Drive Autocity #02-04

Singapore 575722

## LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: CARTIMES AUTOLUTION PTE LTD	
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE	
Vehicle No.: <u> </u>	Along (Road Name)
Semapah Read	on <u>f / 1 / 15</u> .
	/Passport No: <u>G81128577</u> owner of vehicle
	ize you to commence repair to the said vehicle
forthwith.	
I/We hereby irrevocably authorize	you to demand claims settle receive whatever amount
	hird party or to commence legal proceeding, if
	pair and loss of use, etc. and to you appointing any
Solicitor to act for me in respect of the acc	cident claims and all an any amount claimed, received
and/or settled shall belong absolutely to y	ou. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our
third party claims to you and my/our Solid	citors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall
accept this as my/our irrevocable authorize	zation to pay the amount compensated direct to you
after deduction of their costs on a Solicito	or & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully
with you and my/our Solicitors to see the	claims to as successful conclusion.
I/We also irrevocably authorize ye	ou to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and
all necessary papers in connection with th	ne above claims in my/our absence. I/We irrevocable
authorize you to appoint such a firm of So	olicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the
purpose of the third party/own insurer's o	:laim.
I/We undertake to inform you and	d/or the Solicitors appointed by you on my behalf in the
event the third party's insurance company	communicate with me/us directly, orally and in writing
and I/We further undertake not to accept	any monies or offer of settlement from the third
party's insurers without first communicati	ng with you and obtaining your consent.
My vehicle is repaired by the repaired.	airer on my own will without any inducement, threat or
promise.	
<ol><li>Upon settlement of the third party</li></ol>	claims and in case the settlement monies was sent to
me/us by the third party's insurers, I/We t	undertake to pay you and my/our Solicitor the cost of
repairs settled and related expenses and o	disbursement incurred.
6	\$7.
Owner's Signature	Witness Signature/Name



CLAIM REF

: C0468022

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I GOH CHOON YONG, EUGENE (WU JUNYONG) NRIC NO.S8602857C hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [ FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY ] (S\$ 5,400.00 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SHB 7633Y] as a result of an accident along [SOMAPAH ROAD] on [08/01/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SFA 509Z].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHB 7633Y] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHB 7633Y]

Dated this	day of July	2018
Claimant's Signature	GOH CHOON YONG, EUGENE (WU JUNYO	NG)
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	58602857	
Occupation/ Business		
Address	: BIK 661A Edgedale glains 407-624	(5) 421661
Telephone No.	: 9277 (276	
Witness's Name	: Lim Car Cheny	
Witness's Signature	: 41	
Witness's NRIC No.	: 9367h-U1-97V2	



#### CARTIN CAR TIMES AUTOLUTION PTE. LTD

autolution

Company / GST Registration no. 201605716G

Kaki Bukit : 13 Kaki Bukit Rd 4, #03-29/30 Bartley Biz Ctr S417807 Tel: 67024282

Sin Ming : 160 Sin Ming Drive Autocity #02-04 S575722 Tel: 64715111

### TAX INVOICE

Invoice To

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Date	13-Jul-2018	
Tax Invoice no.	SM1909	
Vehicle no.	SFA509Z	
Make & Model	AUDI Q5	
Mileage		
Terms	Net 30	

S/No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount (S\$)
S/No.	COSTS OF REPAIRS Tax collected on sales	Qty	Unit Price 4,450.00 7.00%	Amount (S\$) 4,450.00 311.50



Issued by

Total before GST \$4,450.00 GST @ 7% \$311.50 **Total Payable** \$4,761.50

All cheque should be crossed and made payable to CAR TIMES AUTOLUTION PTE LTD



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

08 Jan 2018 / 12:58:46

Receipt Date/Time :

08 Jan 2018 / 12:57:54

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180108-000942

Previous Receipt No.:

r revious riedelpt No.				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHB7633Y As at 08 Jan 2018/08:40:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SHB7633Y				
Enquiry Fee 20180108125630720699		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	***********8570	Credit Card /MasterC		7.45
	Total			7,45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	tj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Jan 2018		09 Jan 2018 14:16 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,450.0 Edit Estim	7.0	\$4,450.00 View Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
	fain	∏ R	eference	Clai	m Detail		Document	,	Show All
CLAIM SUE	SFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	io.; 20030387	BK	750	# E		
Main Claimant:	вон сно	ON YONG, EUGE	NE (WU JUNYON	, ID: S8602	857C				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SFA509	z		D	ate of Los		8 08:00 - :59 hs and <b>16</b> Days F	rom LTA Reg (	Date (Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / C04	168022			olicy/Cove ote No.:	P1680520	(Third Party Only)	()	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	o. SHB7633Y Policy No. 5095191679								
A. and and a second					cess:	S\$5,000.00			
Repairer:	Car Times Autolution Pte Ltd (HQ) 160 Sin Ming Drive #02-04, AutoCity, 575722 Sin Ming - Tel: 6471 5111								
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 [Handled by Ernest Tay - 6880 4835]							
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [+	landled by	MA CHIN FO	OK] [Final R	pt due 18/0	01/2018]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		MOK KOK KEONG (58 / Male), NRIC: S1397851D, Tel: +6596636696							
Adj Asg. Remarks:	TP: NON-A	ARC							
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mai
AXA_SG	(30/05/2018)	: Alert - Adj Mar	ndate Approved (S	\$\$5408.95) -	SFA509Z	- Claim Hand	ler: Ernest Tay		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ∃				View All 5	Search Tasks C	reate New Tas	k Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

#### Claim Documents

\*SFA509Z (C0468022)

[SHB7633Y]

TP

GOH CHOON YONG, EUGENE (WU JUNYONG

Jan 8 2018 8:00AM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

Car Times Autolution Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per page 🔻			
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit		
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V	
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail		
1	15/01/18 11:03	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM		
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	<b>V</b>	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	17.55	Thumbnail	Propertition in	
1	22/05/18 17:04	General View	ð	Load JPG	V	
2	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	3	
3	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>	
4	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
5	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
6	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
7	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
8	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
9	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z)	
10	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
11	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load 3PG	V	
12	22/05/18 17:04	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V	
13	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
14	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	2	
15	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
16	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
17	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>	
18	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	SZI	
19	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
20	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
21	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
22	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
23	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
24	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
25	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
26	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
27	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
28	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	2	
29	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
30	22/05/18 17:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V	

-	nunditerates se contra	nces	1 per pa	att August property and	V
No 31	Finalized On 22/05/18 17:05	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Reinspection Photo	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	Pri
32	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
	CONTROL DESIGNATION	Section of the second section is	0	Load JPG	5
4	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
35	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
36	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
37	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
38	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0		5
39	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	1
10	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
41	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
4Z	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
43	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
14	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
15	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
16	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
17	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
18	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
19	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
50	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
1	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
12	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	15
53	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
4	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
55	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
56	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
57	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
8	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
9	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
0	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
51	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
52	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
53	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
54	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
55	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
6	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
57	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
8	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
9	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
70	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
1	22/05/18 17:05	Darway and Company Company	0	Load JPG	5
22		Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
2	22/05/18 17:05		0	1 30 30 30 30 30 30	5
3	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG Load JPG	5
4	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	THE PERSON OF TH	5
5	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	_
6	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
7	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
8	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
79	22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG Load JPG	9

Page 3 of 3

Letters/Correspond	ences	1 per	page 🗸	V
No Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
81 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
82 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
83 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
84 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
85 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
86 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
90 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
91 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\(\overline{\pi}\)
93 22/05/18 17:05	Control Control Control Control	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
real Wylanian somewhat	Reinspection Photo	0		<b>A</b>
94 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	1000
95 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
96 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>Y</b>
98 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
99 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
101 22/05/18 17:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
estation endoceran		Posterior	The state of the s	letterin
Documentation	THE REPORTED CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT	1 per	Professional transfer	V
No Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1 08/01/18 15:36	EMAIL		Load PDF	_
2 08/01/18 15:36	CO-CLAIMANT THIRD PARTY	0	Load PDF	-
3 08/01/18 15:36	GIA REPORT OF SFA509Z (TP)	0	Load PDF	-
4 08/01/18 15:36	GIA REPORT OF SHB7633Y (INSD)	0	Load PDF	-
5 09/01/18 14:24	Email to Transcab	0	Load TIF	-
No Relabel/Reorde			Thumbnail	Print
1 16/01/18 10:13	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	_
2 21/05/18 14:36	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	_
3 21/05/18 14:36	LETTER TO OI	9	Load PDF	
4 22/05/18 17:13	FOR QUANTUM MANDATE	0	Load PDF	
5 16/07/18 14:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5 16/07/18 14:09	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	9	Load PDF	
7 16/07/18 14:09	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8 16/07/18 14:09	LOD	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

The Part I			
1 - 1	n na		
1 5-7	~1¥1.		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SHB7633Y (Insd veh)		Model:	AUDI Q5 2.0 (A)	
Date of Accident:		SFA509Z (TP veh) 08/01/2018				
Gir	bal Sum Settlem	sent	[X] Yes		[ ] No	1
Repair Estimate		: \$	26,151.55			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,761.50			
Loss of Use		:\$	640.00	8.00 days at \$80.00 per day		
	ntal (if any)			: \$	0.00	
_	A / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.45	
Oth	ners:			: \$	0.00	
				: \$		
Fin	al Settlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)	: \$	5,400.00	
ls 1	Third Party Worl	kshop G	A Registered	?	[ ] YES [	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Liability	
B)	BOLA Liability:		(%)	abala	Assessed Liabi	ity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Rei	marks	omity to b	z illioù arily lar	Griairi	comsions and for c	ases where BOLA does not appry.
Pay	yment Instructio	on: Paye	e's Breakdowr	n		
_	yment Instruction			n	: \$	5,400.0
1)				n	: \$ : \$	5,400.0
1)				n		5,400.0
Pay 1) 2) 3) 4)				n	: \$	5,400,0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18000621/M1JB3Q2

Date:

16/07/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Adjuster Report

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Claimant Vehicle SFA509Z

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

P1680520

No:

08/01/2018

Insured Vehicle No:

SHB7633Y

TP

Claim No:

C0468022

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFA509Z

Make & Model:

AUDI Q5, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

CDN045113

132519 km

Reg. Date:

23/07/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WAUZZZ8R89A055367

Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity:

1984 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

235/55 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55 R19

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	<b>Y</b>	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		21,380.70	3,749.46	17,631.24	82.46
Miscellaneous Items	<b>.</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,060.00	1,900.00	1,160.00	37.91
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	24,440.70	5,649.46	18,791.24	76.89
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,450.00		
	(S\$)	24,440.70	4,450.00	19,990.70	81.79
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,710.85	311.50	1,399.35	81.79
	Nett Amount (S\$)	26,151.55	4,761.50	21,390.05	81.79
	+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S\$	80.00/day) (S\$)	640.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,408.95		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	5,400.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 09/01/2018

10/01/2018 Inspected At: Date Inspected:

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Cartimes Autolution (HQ) 160 Sin Ming Drive #02-04 Autocity Singapore 575722

_		and the			
Cotion	nated	Daria	of of	Dan	the same
	natero	Feno	a or	RED	an.

6.0 days

Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 May 2018)
Parts:	143	AUDI Q5 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, i	no print-code for SFA509Z)
Validity:		is are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Repair	1,078.00 FL	*- FL
2	1		*FRONT LHS HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	2,634.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FENDER LHS (CONSISTENT)	Dented	887.70 FL	*887.70 FL
4	1		*FENDER INNER SHIELD (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	236.50 FL	*-FL
5	1		*LHS PASSANGER DOOR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	2,273.70 FL	*-FL
6	1		*LHS DOOR HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	Cut	132.00 FL	*132.00 FL
7	1		*LHS REAR DOOR (CONSISTENT)	Repair	2,273.70 FL	*-FL
8	1		*LHS RIM (CONSISTENT)	Cut	2,192.30 FL	*2,192.30 FL
9	1		*BONNET (CONSISTENT)	Repair	3,742.20 FL	*- FL
10	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM LH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	1,182.50 FL	*-FL
11	1		*KNUCKLE ARM (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	1,210.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*LINKAGE (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	181.50 FL	*-FL
13	1		*CONTROL ARM (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	634.70 FL	•-FL
14	1		*UPPER ARM (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	1,269.40 FL	*-FL
15	1		*WHEEL BEARING (CONSISTENT)	Bent	734.80 FL	*734.80 FL
16	1		*SHOCK ABSORBER (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	1,842.50 FL	*-FL
17	1		*RETAINER LHS (NPA) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	0.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*LHS DRIVE SHAFT (NPA) (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	0.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=Listite	emDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	22,506.00	3,946.80
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 5.00/5.00% (S\$)_	1,125.30	197.34
				Total Parts (S\$)	21,380.70	3,749.46

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Items			
O REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO OMMENCE REPAIRS ,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND OMPONENTS	New	1,600.00	800.00
O SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS ,EXPANDABLE ITEMS & UTTY,RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED & REPAIRED	New	1,000.00	900.00
D REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DOOR	New	80.00	0.00
EMOVE AND REPLACE ,FRONT LOWER ARM LH,KNUCKLE RM,LINKAGE ,CONTROL ARM ,UPPER ARM ,WHEEL EARING AND SHOCK ABSORBER	New	250.00	120.00
ERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	130.00	80.00
Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	3,060.00	1,900.00
	O REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO DIMMENCE REPAIRS , REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND DIMPONENTS O SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS , EXPANDABLE ITEMS & UTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED & REPAIRED O REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DOOR EMOVE AND REPLACE , FRONT LOWER ARM LH, KNUCKLE RM, LINKAGE , CONTROL ARM , UPPER ARM , WHEEL EARING AND SHOCK ABSORBER ERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	O REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO New DIMMENCE REPAIRS , REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND DIMPONENTS O SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS , EXPANDABLE ITEMS & New DITTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED & REPAIRED O REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DOOR New EMOVE AND REPLACE , FRONT LOWER ARM LH, KNUCKLE New RM, LINKAGE , CONTROL ARM , UPPER ARM , WHEEL EARING AND SHOCK ABSORBER	D REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO New 1,600.00 DIMMENCE REPAIRS ,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND DIMPONENTS DISCIPLY PAINT MATERIALS ,EXPANDABLE ITEMS & New 1,000.00 DITTY,RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED & REPAIRED DIREMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DOOR New 80.00 EMOVE AND REPLACE ,FRONT LOWER ARM LH,KNUCKLE New 250.00 RM,LINKAGE ,CONTROL ARM ,UPPER ARM ,WHEEL EARING AND SHOCK ABSORBER ERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 130.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >